PVVNL MEERUT

DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN PVVNL

DATE: 02/09/2025

SL.
NO

ZONE

MEERUT-1

NOIDA

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MORADABAD

MEERUT-2

GHAZIABAD-1
GHAZIABAD-2

Ol |9 o |w

GHAZIABAD-3
SAHARANPUR

—- o

GAJRAULA
BULANDSHAHAR

CIRCLE

EUDC MEERUT

EUDC-2 NOIDA

EUDC-
MUZAFFARNAGAR

EDC RAMPUR

DIVISION

EUDD-11 KV NORTH,

MEERUT

EDD-GREATER NOIDA

EDD-JEWAR

EDD-JEWAR

EUDD-1

MUZAFFARNAGAR

EDD-1 RAMPUR

SUB- STATION

UNIVERSITY

KANKER
KHERA(TOWN)

GREATER NOIDA

JEWAR DEHAT

JEWAR DEHAT

GANDHI COLONY

PANWARIYA

FEEDER

JAIL ROAD

TOWN-1 & TOWN-3

FEEFAR NO-8

NEEMKA

BHAVOKARA

ADARSH COLONY

ALL FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE
(Ind/Urban/Rural)

URBAN

URBAN

URBAN

RURAL

PTW

URBAN

URBAN

DATE

03-09-2025

03-09-2025

03-09-2025

03-09-2025

03-09-2025

03-09-2025

03-09-2025

NIL

DURATION

FROM TO
10:00 14:00
9:00 13:00
11:00 15:00
13:00 14:00
13:00 14:00
10:00 13:00
10:00 14:00

APPROXI
MATE
HOURS

4:00

4:00

4:00

1:00

1:00

3:00

4:00

REASON FOR PLANNING OF SHUTDOWN

LT ABC REPLACEMENT UNDER RDSS

11 KV POLE SHIFTING FOR ROAD
EXTENSION

TREE CHOPING WORK

UNDER DEPOSIT SCHEME LINE ERRECTION

WORK

UNDER DEPOSIT SCHEME LINE ERRECTION

WORK
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CONSUMER AFFECTED AREA

NEW ARYA NAGAR, GATE NO-2 &
GATE NO-3

SHIV LOK PURI, RAM NAGAR,
MODEL TOWN, NATESH PURAM,
SUBHASH PURI, SADAN PURI &
GURU NANAK BAZAR

2400

NEEMKA FEEDER AREA

BHAVOKARA PTW FEEDER AREA
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